VONOVIA SE

VONOVIA SE

ISIN: DEOOOA1TML7J1

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:30
Price

32.14 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.77% (-0.25)

DEOOOATML7J1
VNA

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

26,455 EUR
GERMANY DAX

32.06 EUR (400)
32.21 EUR (400)
32.42 EUR
32.43 EUR
31.70 EUR
32.39 EUR
32.07415 EUR
110,816
3,554,328.75
399

200

35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/10/14 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/09/27 B Equity Weekly

2024/09/27 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/27 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/23 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154620,157078214,216678814,232686020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1ML7J1&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94078beb6c286b1aaacde272f65193a08d26688662ba72b79024be6fdf9aa42f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=547f7fc8cf8fdde85&time=1729431023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=031c7daf074c28dcc170fde651a2bba0fd9471eb0fffbed34148aad7741b0c4f&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab52d050d88a9cc15&time=1729431023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82a106459370b9e38f911aea3c0b570fff0039ce911cc159cad49355a8514078&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70a1a823ad0f04f6e&time=1729431023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95207d046ae5ff1285273f4b1e35a73004332924fbd143d173dbff0ac9476237&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a93099a8505604bfe&time=1729431023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ed8ca86f0a9894c5d81597d65985fd4a9d92183509b4e3d03af9ea545342b88&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a848cdf3a5958cfa8&time=1729431023&tool=RSC

VONOVIA SE

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:30

Price
3214 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.77% (-0.25)

ISIN DEOOOATML7J1
Symbol VNA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,455 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.06 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 32.21 EUR (400)
Open 32.42 EUR
High 32.43 EUR
Low 31.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.39 EUR
VWAP 32.07415 EUR
Volume (pcs) 110,816
Trading volume 3,554,328.75
Number of trades 399
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +29.35% +48.47% -36.56%
Perf (abs.) +7.27 +10.46 -18.47
Beta 0.41 0.87 1.09
Volatility = 27.70 30.80 36.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:37
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
10/18

Price

32.15 EUR

32.17 EUR

32.14 EUR

32.09 EUR

32.38 EUR (95,218
32.54 EUR (136,173
29.75 EUR (151,861
27.79 EUR (191,534

33.91 EUR (2024/10/01
23.75 EUR (2024/03/15
33.91 EUR (2024/10/01
19.68 EUR (2023/10/23

= — = — — — = O

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
42.04 3,550
0.00 5
BI55) 399
0.89 219
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82908905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84566797

VONOVIA SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2020/
03/13

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/25

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:35

14:44

17:30

08:16

14:32

21:58

21:27

18:01

17:44

19:32

21:52

44.9617 CHF 0.00

31.97 EUR

32.12 EUR

32.32 EUR

31.98 EUR

32.10 EUR

35.33 USD

27.29 EUR

32.25 EUR

32.13 EUR

32.12 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.21

0.01

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141233392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84813734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82511268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183242789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84178606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84035197

VONOVIA SE

Company profile

Company Logo

VONOVIA

Contact Details
VONOVIA SE

Universitatsstrasse 133 - 44803 Bochum
Telefon: +49-234-314-0
Fax: +49-234-314-1314
E-mail: info@vonovia.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rolf Buch Chairman of Managing

Board

Arnd Fittkau Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Riedl Member of Executive
Committee

Philip Member of Executive

Grosse Committee

Ruth Member of Executive

Werhahn Committee

Board of directors

Clara-Christina
Streit

Ariane Reinhart
Daniela Gerd Tom
Markotten

Florian Funck

Ute Geipel-Faber
Christian Ulbrich
Hildegard Mdller
Jurgen Fenk

Matthias Hiinlein

Vitus Eckert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@vonovia.de
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